Bus

. Bus 2 Cabin Creek / Kanawha City Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Shops @ Kanawha Mall — City Center Shops @ Kanawha Mall — City Center
20 stops Monday 06:05-19:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:05-19:00
Shops @ Kanawha Mall

Wednesday 06:05-19:00
Maccorkle Ave & 56th St

Thursday 06:05-19:00
Maccorkle Ave & 52nd St

Friday 06:05-19:00
Maccorkle Ave & 47th St
Ivy Terrace Apartments Saturday 06:05-19:00
Maccorkle Ave & 41st St Sunday -
36th St & Noyes Ave

Route info
Washington St & East Ave Direction: Shops @ Kanawha Mall

Stops: 20

Washington St & Chesapeake Ave
Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min
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Direction

Quincy Walmart — City Center

46 stops

Open route schedule

Quincy Walmart

Riverside High School

E Dupont Ave & Warrior Way

Quincy Mall (Mcdonald's)

Maccorkle Ave & Saxton St

Maccorkle Ave & Cabin Creek Rd

Cabin Creek

Maccorkle Ave & Cabin Creek Rd

Maccorkle Ave & Saxton St

Maccorkle Ave & Slaughters Creek Dr

Maccorkle Ave & Fields Creek Rd

Maccorkle Ave & 135th St

Maccorkle Ave & 129th St

Maccorkle Ave & 122nd St

Maccorkle Ave & 118th St

Maccorkle Ave & 116th St

Kroger (Marmet)

Marmet

Maccorkle Ave & 93rd St

Maccorkle Ave & 87th St

Maccorkle Ave & 72nd St

Maccorkle Ave & 70th St

Maccorkle Ave & 67th St

Kmart (Kanawha City)

Maccorkle Ave & Alex Ln

Route schedule
Quincy Walmart — City Center

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Quincy Walmart
Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

+1
06:10-00:11
+1
06:10-00:11
+1
06:10-00:11
+1
06:10-00:11
+1
06:10-00:11
+1
06:10-00:11

+1
06:25-00:03


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-2-3714422612-997930951

Lowe's (Kanawha City)

Maccorkle Ave & 57th St (Inbound)
Maccorkle Ave & 56th St
Maccorkle Ave & 52nd St
Maccorkle Ave & 47th St

Ivy Terrace Apartments

Maccorkle Ave & 41st St

36th St & Noyes Ave

Washington St & East Ave
Washington St & Chesapeake Ave
Capitol Complex (W)

Greenbrier St & Washington St
Washington St & Sidney St
Washington St & Maxwell St
Washington St & Thompson St
Washington St & Ruffner Ave
Washington St & Bradford St
Camc General Hospital
Washington St & Shrewsbury St
Washington St & Capitol St

City Center



Direction
City Center — Shops @ Kanawha Mall

21 stops

Open route schedule

City Center

Lee St & Capitol St

Lee St & Leon Sullivan Way

Washington St & Morris St

Washington St & Bradford St

Washington St & Ruffner Ave

Washington St & Thompson St

Washington St & Maxwell St

Washington St & Sidney St

Greenbrier St & Quarrier St

Capitol Complex (W)

Washington St & Chesapeake Ave

Washington St & East Ave

35th St & Noyes Ave

Maccorkle Ave & 37th St

Maccorkle Ave & 39th St

Maccorkle Ave & 43rd St

Maccorkle Ave & 45th St

Maccorkle Ave & 50th St

Maccorkle Ave & 54th St

Shops @ Kanawha Mall

Route schedule
City Center — Shops @ Kanawha Mall

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: City Center
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

07:25-18:25

07:25-18:25

07:25-18:25

07:25-18:25

07:25-18:25

07:25-18:25
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Direction

City Center — Quincy Walmart

50 stops

Open route schedule

City Center

Lee St & Capitol St

Lee St & Leon Sullivan Way

Washington St & Morris St

Washington St & Bradford St

Washington St & Ruffner Ave

Washington St & Thompson St

Washington St & Maxwell St

Washington St & Sidney St

Greenbrier St & Quarrier St

Capitol Complex (W)

Washington St & Chesapeake Ave

Washington St & East Ave

35th St & Noyes Ave

Maccorkle Ave & 37th St

Maccorkle Ave & 39th St

Maccorkle Ave & 43rd St

Maccorkle Ave & 45th St

Maccorkle Ave & 50th St

Maccorkle Ave & 54th St

Maccorkle Ave & 57th St (Outbound)

Kroger (Kanawha City)

Maccorkle Ave & 58th St

Maccorkle Ave & Alex Ln

Kmart (Kanawha City)

Route schedule
City Center — Quincy Walmart

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: City Center
Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

05:00-23:15

05:00-23:15

05:00-23:15

05:00-23:15

05:00-23:15

05:00-23:15

05:15-23:15
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Maccorkle Ave & 67th St

Maccorkle Ave & 70th St

Maccorkle Ave & 72nd St

Maccorkle Ave & 83rd St

Maccorkle Ave & 87th St

Maccorkle Ave & 93rd St

Marmet

Kroger (Marmet)

Maccorkle Ave & 116th St

Maccorkle Ave & 118th St

Maccorkle Ave & 120th St

Maccorkle Ave & 122nd St

Maccorkle Ave & 129th St

Maccorkle Ave & 135th St

Maccorkle Ave & Fields Creek Rd

Maccorkle Ave & Slaughters Creek Dr

Maccorkle Ave & Saxton St

Maccorkle Ave & Cabin Creek Rd

Cabin Creek

Maccorkle Ave & Cabin Creek Rd

Maccorkle Ave & Saxton St

Quincy Mall (Mcdonald's)

E Dupont Ave & Warrior Way

Riverside High School

Quincy Walmart



2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Charleston

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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