

## Bus 2 Cabin Creek / Kanawha City

Go to website

## Direction

Shops @ Kanawha Mall — City Center

20 stops

## Open route schedule

Shops @ Kanawha Mall

Maccorkle Ave & 56th St

Maccorkle Ave & 52nd St

Maccorkle Ave & 47th St

Ivy Terrace Apartments

Maccorkle Ave & 41st St

36th St & Noyes Ave

Washington St & East Ave

Washington St & Chesapeake Ave

Capitol Complex (W)

Greenbrier St & Washington St

Washington St & Sidney St

Washington St & Maxwell St

Washington St & Thompson St

Washington St & Ruffner Ave

Washington St & Bradford St

Camc General Hospital

Washington St & Shrewsbury St

Washington St & Capitol St

City Center

Route schedule Shops @ Kanawha Mall — City Center	
Monday	06:05-19:00
Tuesday	06:05-19:00
Wednesday	06:05-19:00
Thursday	06:05-19:00
Friday	06:05-19:00
Saturday	06:05-19:00
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Shops @ Kanawha Mall

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min



46 stops
Open route schedule
Quincy Walmart
Riverside High School
E Dupont Ave & Warrior Way
Quincy Mall (Mcdonald's)
Maccorkle Ave & Saxton St
Maccorkle Ave & Cabin Creek Rd
Cabin Creek
Maccorkle Ave & Cabin Creek Rd
Maccorkle Ave & Saxton St
Maccorkle Ave & Slaughters Creek Dr
Maccorkle Ave & Fields Creek Rd
Maccorkle Ave & 135th St
Maccorkle Ave & 129th St
Maccorkle Ave & 122nd St
Maccorkle Ave & 118th St
Maccorkle Ave & 116th St
Kroger (Marmet)
Marmet
Maccorkle Ave & 93rd St
Maccorkle Ave & 87th St
Maccorkle Ave & 72nd St
Maccorkle Ave & 70th St
Maccorkle Ave & 67th St
Kmart (Kanawha City)

Maccorkle Ave & Alex Ln

Direction

Quincy Walmart — City Center

Route schedule Quincy Walmart — City Center	
Monday	06:10-00:11
Tuesday	06:10-00:11 <sup>+1</sup>
Wednesday	06:10-00:11 <sup>+1</sup>
Thursday	06:10-00:11
Friday	06:10-00:11 <sup>+1</sup>
Saturday	06:10-00:11 <sup>+1</sup>
Sunday	06:25-00:03

Route info

Direction: Quincy Walmart

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

Lowe's (Kanawha City)
Maccorkle Ave & 57th St (Inbound)
Maccorkle Ave & 56th St
Maccorkle Ave & 52nd St
Maccorkle Ave & 47th St
Ivy Terrace Apartments
Maccorkle Ave & 41st St
36th St & Noyes Ave
Washington St & East Ave
Washington St & Chesapeake Ave
Capitol Complex (W)
Greenbrier St & Washington St
Washington St & Sidney St
Washington St & Maxwell St
Washington St & Thompson St
Washington St & Ruffner Ave
Washington St & Bradford St
Camc General Hospital
Washington St & Shrewsbury St
Washington St & Capitol St
City Center

## Direction City Center — Shops @ Kanawha Mall 21 stops Open route schedule City Center

City Center

Lee St & Capitol St

Lee St & Leon Sullivan Way

Washington St & Morris St

Washington St & Bradford St

Washington St & Ruffner Ave

Washington St & Thompson St

Washington St & Maxwell St

Washington St & Sidney St

Greenbrier St & Quarrier St

Capitol Complex (W)

Washington St & Chesapeake Ave

Washington St & East Ave

35th St & Noyes Ave

Maccorkle Ave & 37th St

Maccorkle Ave & 39th St

Maccorkle Ave & 43rd St

Maccorkle Ave & 45th St

Maccorkle Ave & 50th St

Maccorkle Ave & 54th St

Shops @ Kanawha Mall

Route schedule City Center — Shops @ Kanawha Mall	
Monday	07:25-18:25
Tuesday	07:25-18:25
Wednesday	07:25-18:25
Thursday	07:25-18:25
Friday	07:25-18:25
Saturday	07:25-18:25
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: City Center

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

ı	50 stops
ı	Open route schedule
	City Center
	Lee St & Capitol St
	Lee St & Leon Sullivan Way
	Washington St & Morris St
	Washington St & Bradford St
	Washington St & Ruffner Ave
	Washington St & Thompson St
	Washington St & Maxwell St
	Washington St & Sidney St
	Greenbrier St & Quarrier St
	Capitol Complex (W)
	Washington St & Chesapeake Ave
	Washington St & East Ave
	35th St & Noyes Ave
	Maccorkle Ave & 37th St
	Maccorkle Ave & 39th St
	Maccorkle Ave & 43rd St
	Maccorkle Ave & 45th St
	Maccorkle Ave & 50th St
	Maccorkle Ave & 54th St
	Maccorkle Ave & 57th St (Outbound)
	Kroger (Kanawha City)
	Maccorkle Ave & 58th St

Maccorkle Ave & Alex Ln

Kmart (Kanawha City)

Direction

City Center — Quincy Walmart

Route schedule City Center — Quincy Walmart	
Monday	05:00-23:15
Tuesday	05:00-23:15
Wednesday	05:00-23:15
Thursday	05:00-23:15
Friday	05:00-23:15
Saturday	05:00-23:15
Sunday	05:15-23:15

Route info

Direction: City Center

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

Maccorkle Ave & 67th St
Maccorkle Ave & 70th St
Maccorkle Ave & 72nd St
Maccorkle Ave & 83rd St
Maccorkle Ave & 87th St
Maccorkle Ave & 93rd St
Marmet
Kroger (Marmet)
Maccorkle Ave & 116th St
Maccorkle Ave & 118th St
Maccorkle Ave & 120th St
Maccorkle Ave & 122nd St
Maccorkle Ave & 129th St
Maccorkle Ave & 135th St
Maccorkle Ave & Fields Creek Rd
Maccorkle Ave & Slaughters Creek Dr
Maccorkle Ave & Saxton St
Maccorkle Ave & Cabin Creek Rd
Cabin Creek
Maccorkle Ave & Cabin Creek Rd
Maccorkle Ave & Saxton St
Quincy Mall (Mcdonald's)
E Dupont Ave & Warrior Way
Riverside High School
Quincy Walmart

2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Charleston

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved